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China Touring Car Champlonship
2016 KR o 5 E FRpR IR U0k - B E b Sorted on Best Lap time
s EM Korea International Circuit 5.615 km
FE—REHES] 2016/7/8 10:20 . ....-.
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 . .
Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap TotalTm Team/Club Model Tires
1 2 8 6 2:50.541 5 20:58.080  JLERIMAHBZER e R AR
2 27 R4 6 2:50.664 0.123  0.123 5 20:59.721  ALRIRHBEZERA HiZE R
3 13 EHA 4 2:50.723 0.182  0.059 3 16:00.826  EIRENA B3t WA
4 6 X 5 2:51.424 0.883 0.701 2 26:03.725  [TIRFHYARIS LEUZZER YARIS LE(Z WAL
5 11 F&F 8 2:51.736 1.195 0.312 6 27:43.379  ¥iRE Bt e Rs
6 3 1k 8 2:51.849 1308 0.113 8 26:32.374  ALEIARHBEZERA HHZE Wit AL
7 23 WEER 7.12:52:032 > 1491 0.183 7 25:20.103  dbmELEZERA e AHEfL R
8 8 MiFF 7 §2:52:377+ 1.836 0345 ") 25:19.511  [T{X=FHYARIS LBUZZER YARIS LE(#Z WA
9 12 %EF 7 2:52479 1938  0.102 7 27:07.068  EiRZER B3t Hsehs
10 19 BREUM 7 12:521682": 2.141 . 0.203 - 26:59.722 EZHER New POLO Wit As
1110 =B 7. 1252715 2.174 0.033 2 27:13.615 GRTHRA E Lt
12 26 HEM 7 2:52.759 2218 0.044 6 26:36.029  J"{KEHYARIS LEUZZER YARIS LEUZ WEs AR
13 4 KR 8 12:52:794:-2.253 0.035 1 27:03.385  ALRIAHBEZER e Gk
14 30 MHE 8 2:52.850 2.309 0.056 3 27:35.798 dbRBBERA EEE £k iR AR
15 16 E#% 8 2:52.934 2393 0.084 6 27:57.713  Li#ECUSZERA o st ha
16 9 Rmxg 5 2:52.942 2401  0.008 1 18:09.277  GRTZPA HE L
17 17 BRHR 7 2:54.690 4.149  1.748 6 25:00.773  Li#CUSZERA EE: R
18 5 X% 3 2:572.515 6.974 2.825 2 12:59.039 [TIKEMAYARIS LEUZZERA YARIS LEUZ WEseH
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- China Touring Car Championship

2016 KIRIEE B E ST s - 5

o
AR Korea International Circuit 5.615 km
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
7 10:45:19.511 2:52.377 55.272 1:03.020 54.085
(2) 7 &
1 10:26:27.832 2:51.664 54.530 1:02.709 54.425 (12) %k &
2 10:29:19.236 2:51.404 54 522 1:03.018 53.864 1 10:27:29.361 2:58.979 55.535 1:05.589 57.855
3 10:32:21.072 3:01.836 55.539 1:10.739 55.558 2 10:30:22.867 2:53.506 55.050 1:04.193 54.263
4 10:35:11.745 2:50.673 54.489 1:02.491 53.693 3 10:33:18.173 2:55.306 56.270 1:05.154 53.882
5 10:38:02.286 2:50.541 54.379 1:02.346 53.816 p4 10:36:24.681 3.06.508 56.772 1:04.158
p6 10:40:58.080 2:55.794 54.004 1:02.595 5 10:41:21.896 4:57.215 1:03.035 55.919
6 10:44:14.589 2:52.693 55.167 1:03.304 54,222
(27) B {% & 7 10:47:07.068 2:52.479 55.127 1:03.123 54.229
1 10:26:32.962 2:52.283 55.122 1:03.122 54.039
2 10:29:25.131 2:52.169 55.519 1:03.029 53.621 (19) B 91 M
. 10:32:17.613 2:52.482 55.093 1:03.586 53.803 1 10:27:44.818 2:54.482 55.343 1:04.578 54.561
4 10:35:10.462 2:52.849 55.815 1:03.221 53.813 2 10:30:39.113 2:54,295 54.831 1:04.470 54.994
5 10:38:01.126 2:50.664 54.923 1:02.445 53.296 3 10:33:33.527 2:54.414 54774 1:04.480 55.160
p6 10:40:59.721 2:58.595 55.927 1:02.808 4 10:36:26.209 2:52.682 54.529 1:03.661 54.492
ps 10:39:24.391 2:58.182 54.184 1:03.181
(13) ¥ & 6 10:44:04.223 4:39.832 1:04.418 55.291
1 10:27:21.629 2:52.414 55.167 1:03.096 54.151 7 10:46:59.722 2:55.499 55.818 1:04.613 55.068
2 10:30:12.788 2:51.159 54,675 1:02.627 53.857
3 10:33:03.511 2:50.723 54.482 1:02.491 §3.750 (100 % #
p4 10:36:00.826 2:57.315 54.858 1:02.692 1 10:26:27.464 2:52.743 54.797 1:03.354 54.592
2 10:29:20.179 2:52.715 54.787 1:04.037 53.891
(6) xi i 3 10:32:13.029 2:52.850 54.984 1:03.929 53.937
1 10:26:22.801 2:51.508 54.923 1:03.114 53.471 p4 10:35:11.292 2:58.263 54.878 1:03.507
2 10:29:14.225 2:51.424 54.925 1:02.846 53.653 5 10:39:54.373 4:43.081 1:03.790 55.318
p3 10:32:15.913 3:01.688 55.368 1:03.050 pé 10:42:51.720 2:57.347 54.927 1:03.549
4 10:43:11.912 10:55.999 1:03.317 54.117 7 10:47:13.615 4:21.895 1:03.244 54.630
5 10:46:03.725 2:51.813 55.396 1:03.007 53.410
(26) ¢ E fi
(1 F & #F 1 10:26:25.043 2:54 407 56.266 1:03.893 54.248
1 10:27:25.798 2:52.906 54.485 1:03.260 55.161 2 10:29:18.302 2:53.259 55.083 1:03.689 54.487
2 10:30:17.627 2:51.829 54.530 1:03.318 53.981 3 10:32:12.550 2:54.248 55.867 1:04.289 54.092
3 10:33:17.235 2:59.608 59.765 1:05.442 54.401 p4 10:35:10.104 2:57.554 55.023 1:03.232
4 10:36:10.208 2:52.973 56.220 1:02.945 53.808 5 10:40:50.019 5:39.915 1:03.639 54.309
5 10:39:07.450 2:57.242 59.944 1:03.060 54.238 6 10:43:42.778 2:52.759 55.125 1:03.444 54.190
6 10:41:59.186 2:51.736 54 537 1:03.256 53.943 7 10:46:36.029 2:53.251 55.115 1:03.739 54,397
7 10:44:51.617 2:52.431 55.244 1:03.323 53.864
8 10:47:43.379 2:51.762 54.912 1:02.901 53.949 (4) % L b5
1 10:26:40.208 2:52.794 54.797 1:03.202 54,795
(3) 4 2 10:29:34.847 2:54.639 54.535 1:03.939 56.165
1 10:26:25.659 2:52.442 55.666 1:03.078 53.698 3 10:32:28.294 2:53.447 54537 1:03.183 55.727
2 10:29:18.718 2:53.059 54.965 1:03.859 54.235 4 10:35:21.883 2:53.589 54.708 1:03.044 55.837
3 10:32:12.066 2:53.348 55.732 1:03.363 54.253 5 10:38:15.783 2:53.900 54.585 1:03.395 55.920
4 10:35:04.232 2:52.166 55.134 1:03.098 53.934 6 10:41:10.627 2:54.844 54.656 1:04.005 56.183
5 10:37:56.459 2:52.227 55323 1:03.105 53.799 7 10:44:04.620 2:53.993 55.536 1:03.133 55.324
6 10:40:48.563 2:52.104 54.957 1:02.968 54.179 p8 10:47:03.385 2:58.765 54.794 1:03.737
7 10:43:40.525 2:51.962 54.753 1:03.033 54.176
8 10:46:32.374 2:51.849 54.855 1:02.760 54.234 (30) k% #
1 10:25:55.072 2:54.077 56.522 1:03.350 54.205
@R &L 2 10:28:48.677 2:53.605 56.066 1:03.287 54.252
1 10:26:02.138 2:56.656 57.070 1:04.471 55.115 3 10:31:41.527 2:52.850 55.700 1:03.050 54.100
2 10:28:56.991 2:54.853 55.814 1:04.518 54521 4 10:34:35.796 2:54.269 56.066 1:03.966 54.237
<] 10:31:52.312 2:55.321 55.879 1:04.485 54.957 5 10:37:29.570 2:53.774 55.637 1:03.761 54.376
4 10:34:46.751 2:54.439 55.783 1:04.015 54,641 6 10:40:23.271 2:53.701 55.954 1:03.200 54.547
p5 10:37:47.655 3:00.904 55.816 1:04.231 p7 10:43:21.267 2:57.996 55.626 1:02.905
6 10:42:28.071 4:40.416 1:03.992 57.664 8 10:47:35.798 4:14.531 1:04.637 54.608
7 10:45:20.103 2:52.032 54.908 1:03.243 53.881
(16) £ %
@ B ¥ T 1 10:27:29.547 2:54.358 55.115 1:04.222 55.021
1 10:26:23.597 2:53.201 56.105 1:03.565 53.531 2 10:30:22.496 2:52.949 55.284 1:03.625 54.040
p2 10:29:19.772 2:56.175 55.058 1:03.068 3 10:33:18.007 2:55.511 55.430 1:05.937 54.144
3 10:33:48.456 4:28.684 1:03.859 54.225 4 10:36:12.063 2:54.056 56.297 1:03.422 54.337
4 10:36:41.958 2:53.502 55812 1:03.662 54.028 5 10:39:06.220 2:54.157 56.238 1:03.541 54.378
5 10:39:34.702 2:52.744 55.529 1:03.242 53.973 6 10:41:59.154 2:52.934 55.119 1:03.465 54.350
6 10:42:27.134 2:52.432 54.991 1:03.299 54.142 7 10:44:54.339 2:55.185 56.045 1:03.415 55.725
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) . i e China Touring Car Championship

R [rcec

2016 K3 o E B ERIRE FIu - FHE
H [E AR Korea International Circuit 5.615 km ._.—.
B—RBEH%S] 2016/7/8 10:20 @& ......

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
p8 10:47:57.713 3:03.374 54.774 1:03.665
(9) & B o§
1 10:26:29.691 2:52.942 54.929 1:03.701 54.312
2 10:29:23.765 2:54.074 55.101 1:04.267 54,706
3 10:32:17.263 2:53.498 54.790 1:04.157 54.551
4 10:35:10.475 2:53.212 54.999 1:03.744 54.469
p5 10:38:09.277 2:58.802 56.653 1.04.214
(17) % 31 K
1 10:27:25.883 2:55.875 55.603 1:04.627 55.645
2 10:30:20.839 2:54 956 55.663 1:03.920 55.373
3 10:33:17.042 2:56.203 55.917 1:04.621 55.665
4 10:36:12.617 2:55.575 57.361 1:03.619 54.595
5 10:39:10.554 2:57.937 58.945 1:.03.614 55.378
6 10:42:05.244 2:54.690 55.573 1:03.328 55.789
7 10:45:00.773 2:55.529 55.719 1:03.644 56.166
(5) x| & ¥
1 10:26:55.441 2:58.378 56.540 1:05.668 56.170
2 10:29:52.956 2:57.515 56.198 1:05.508 55.809
p3 10:32:59.039 3:06.083 56.050 1:06.257
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